
 

 

CREATIVE CAMPERS CLASS SELECTION SCHEDULE 
Mark your calendar – Online Class Selection for Creative Campers (ages 7-13) 

begins Tuesday EVENING, April 24, 2018, as per the schedule below.  

Grade(s) Class selection BEGINS at and ENDS at 

7 and 8 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, April 24 5:00 p.m. Wednesday, April 25

6 7:00 p.m. Wednesday, April 25 5:00 p.m. Thursday, April 26

5 7:00 p.m. Thursday, April 26 5:00 p.m. Friday, April 27 

4 7:00 p.m. Monday, April 30 5:00 p.m. Tuesday, May 1 

3 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, May 1 5:00 p.m. Wednesday, May 2

2 7:00 p.m. Wednesday, May 2 5:00 p.m. Thursday, May 3 

At 5:15 p.m. Thursday, May 3, Class Selection will be open for ALL grades. 

 

Class menus listing the periods classes are offered will be emailed to Creative Camper 
parents by Friday, April 6, to give campers and parents plenty of time to review the 
offerings, plan their schedules, and coordinate class choices with their buddies so they can 
Camp with a Friend. 

Registration links by camper grade will be emailed by Friday, April 20. 

 


